Applications – Points of Use
1
Application
Product
family
Formm Factor Product Code Specification
Navigation SLED

• Electronic Interface: 8-pin terminal block
• Power Supply: 5V DC
Output Fiber Type Line Width Dl (kHz) Ordering Information
SM
10 Typ. DL-BF9C-CLS101B-S1550-LW010
< 50 DL-BF9C-CLS101B-S1550-LW050
< 200 DL-BF9C-CLS101B-S1550-LW200
PM
10 Typ. DL-BF9C-CLS101B-FP-S1550-LW010
< 50 DL-BF9C-CLS101B-FP-S1550-LW050
< 200 DL-BF9C-CLS101B-FP-S1550-LW200
General Purpose SLED
Integrated Light Modules
1
DL-BX / DL-BZ Series Integrated Light Modules